information

05/28 23:59
10,000 yen

05/28 23:59
50,000 yen

0 thousand
05/28 23:59
yen
0 thousand
05/28 23:59
yen
0 thousand
05/28 23:59

yen

05/28 23:59
200,000 yen

05/28 23:59
100,000 yen

05/28 23:59
50,000 yen

05/28 23:59
10,000 yen

0 thousand
05/28 23:59
yen
0 thousand
05/28 23:59

yen

1,400,000 yen
05/28 23:59

0 thousand
05/28 23:59
yen
0 thousand
05/28 23:59
yen
0 thousand
05/28 23:59
yen
0 thousand
05/28 23:59
yen
0 thousand
05/28 23:59
yen
0 thousand
05/28 23:59
yen
0 thousand
05/28 23:59
yen
0 thousand

05/28 23:59
yen

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

Listing

No.

2033

2043

2051

2053

2056

2067

2091

2105

2106

2115

2120

2121

2122

2123

2124

2128

2131

2132

2135

2137

2017

2011

2014

2019

2019

2014

2010

2017

2011

2019

2015

2019

2019

2022

2022

2018

2019

2019

2018

2016

Car name
grade

Battery type
KOMATSU
forklift
Battery type
TOYOTA
forklift
Battery type

KOMATSU
forklift

Reach forklift
TOYOTA

Reach forklift
TOYOTA

Battery type
TOYOTA
forklift
Battery type
TOYOTA
forklift
Battery type

KOMATSU
forklift

Reach forklift
TOYOTA

Battery type

KOMATSU
forklift

Reach forklift
MITSUBISHI
NICHIYU
Battery type
TOYOTA
forklift
Battery type
TOYOTA
forklift
Battery type
TOYOTA
forklift
Battery type

TOYOTA
forklift

Reach forklift

MITSUBISHI
LOGISNEXT

Reach forklift

MITSUBISHI
NICHIYU

Reach forklift
NICHIYU

Reach forklift
NICHIYU

Reach forklift
NICHIYU

Door/shape

type

FB20A-12

7FB10

FB25-12

8FBR15

8FBRS15

7FBL15

7FBL15

FB15-12

7FBR15

FE25-1

FBR20-80-4
00

7FBM45

8FBH15

8FB15

8FB15

FBRM15-80B

-400

FBRM15-80B
-400

FBRMW15-H8
0B-600M

FBRM20-80-
300

FBRM20-80-
300

inspection
Vehicle

displacement

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

Mileage

Hours
3,626

Hours
4,340

10,031
Hours

10,678
Hours

13,627
Hours

15,428
Hours

10,702
Hours

Hours

13,551
Hours

Hours
9,377

16,478
Hours

Hours
1,325

Hours
9,120

Hours
3,800

Hours
4,609

Hours
6,250

Hours
4,019

Hours

Hours
3,192

Hours
5,837

evaluation




information

0 thousand
05/28 23:59
yen
0 thousand
05/28 23:59
yen
0 thousand
05/28 23:59
yen
0 thousand
05/28 23:59

yen

05/28 23:59
100,000 yen

05/28 23:59
100,000 yen

0 thousand
05/28 23:59

yen

05/28 23:59
50,000 yen

05/28 23:59
100,000 yen

0 thousand
05/28 23:59
yen
0 thousand
05/28 23:59
yen
0 thousand
05/28 23:59

yen

05/28 23:59
50,000 yen

05/28 23:59
50,000 yen

05/28 23:59
50,000 yen

0 thousand
05/28 23:59
yen
0 thousand
05/28 23:59
yen
0 thousand
05/28 23:59
yen
0 thousand
05/28 23:59
yen
0 thousand

05/28 23:59
yen

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

machinery

General
05/28

Listing

No.

2153

2812

12003

12006

12007

12009

12013

12014

12015

12017

12018

22002

22003

42011

42012

42013

42014

42015

42018

2017

2017

2016

2018

2016

2018

2019

2011

2017

2019

2012

2018

2013

2010

2018

2018

2019

2019

2020

Car name
grade

Battery type

TOYOTA
forklift

Reach forklift

MITSUBISHI
LOGISNEXT

Reach forklift

MITSUBISHI
NICHIYU

Reach forklift
MITSUBISHI
NICHIYU
Battery type
KOMATSU
forklift
Battery type

KOMATSU
forklift

Reach forklift

MITSUBISHI
LOGISNEXT

Battery type

TOYOTA
forklift

Battery type

forklift
TCM

Reach forklift
SUMITOMO

Battery type

TOYOTA
forklift

Reach forklift
TOYOTA

Reach forklift
TOYOTA

Battery type

TOYOTA
forklift

Battery type

TOYOTA
forklift

Reach forklift

MITSUBISHI
LOGISNEXT

Reach forklift

MITSUBISHI
LOGISNEXT

Reach forklift

MITSUBISHI
LOGISNEXT

Reach forklift

MITSUBISHI
LOGISNEXT

Reach forklift

MITSUBISHI
LOGISNEXT

Door/shape
type

FBRM15-80B
-400

FBR12-80-3
50

FBRMAW18-H
80B-500MCS

FE25H-1

FE25-1

FBRMAW18-H
80B-500MCS

8FBL25

FB35-7S

61FBR15SX2

8FBL15

7FBRS15

8FBR15

7FBE10

7FB25

FBRW15-80-

400MCS

FBRW15-80-
400MCS

FBRMW15-85
B-450M

FBRMW15-85
B-450M

FBRM15-85-
350PFL

inspection
Vehicle

displacement

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

Mileage

Hours

hours
465

Hours
5,341

15,981
Hours

Hours
6,421

Hours
4,517

Hours
2,496

Hours
9,793

12,217
Hours

13,194
Hours

18,998
Hours

Hours
8,850

Hours
2,803

15,681
Hours

Hours
3,491

Hours
5,053

Hours
5,210

Hours
5,287

11,784
Hours

evaluation




information o
Listing

No.

42026

0 thousand machinery
05/28 23:59 General
yen 05/28
= 52005
05/28 23:59 machinery
20,000 yen
General
| 05/28
52007
05/28 23:59 machinery
15,000 yen
= General
o 05/28
52008
05/28 23:59 machinery
i 30,000 yen
General
05/28
nt
1 52013
05/28 23:59 machinery
50,000 yen
E General
1 05/28
52015
0 thousand machinery
= 05/28 23:59 General
yen 05/28
52016
05/28 23:59 machinery
100,000 yen
General
= ’ 05/28
1 52019
05/28 23:59 machinery
250,000 yen
General
05/28
3 52020
05/28 23:59 machinery
300,000 yen
General
2 05/28
e 52023
0 thousand machinery
05/28 23:59 General

yen 05/28

2018

2014

2013

2011

2015

2018

2019

2016

2018

2018

i i Mileage
Car name inspection g

grade

Door/shape

type Vehicle

displacement

8FBRS15 BT
Reach forklift Hours
TOYOTA 2,675
41FB15PX2 BT
powered forklift Hours
9,126
Battery-
SUMITOMO
41-FB15PE BT
powered forklift Hours
3919
Battery-
SUMITOMO
7FBL15 BT
Battery type 17,400
Hours
TOYOTA
forklift
7FBEL15 BT
Battery type Hours
3,547
TOYOTA
forklift
BT
Reach forklift 11,989
FBR14-80-3 Hours
MITSUBISHI 00AF
LOGISNEXT
8FB15 BT
Battery type hours
653
TOYOTA
forklift
7FB15 BT
Battery type Hours
7,107
TOYOTA
forklift
BT
powered forklift Hours
FBC30PN-70 5,382
R 430MSFAF
NICHIYU
8FBH15 BT
Battery type Hours
2,216
TOYOTA
forklift

evaluation




